
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/12/17 1st Payment 1,053,600

2nd Payment 1,106,280
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,161,595

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,219,674

5th Payment 1,280,658
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 1,344,691
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 1,411,925

3 04/12/17 Wed $22,912,967 $38,710,462 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.8% 11.3% 8th Payment 1,482,522
4 04/15/17 Sat $25,455,271 $52,794,529 $70,000,000 $43,023,970 1.627 4.3% 15.1% 9th Payment 1,556,648
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,569,345 $66,388,424 $80,000,000 $49,170,252 1.627 4.1% 18.6% 10th Payment 1,634,480
6 04/22/17 Sat $22,655,191 $78,923,243 $94,000,000 $57,800,000 1.627 3.8% 21.7% 11th Payment 1,716,204
7 04/26/17 Wed $26,896,062 $93,804,480 $106,000,000 $65,200,000 1.627 4.5% 25.2% 12th Payment 1,802,014
8 04/29/17 Sat $25,285,459 $107,480,841 $121,000,000 $74,400,000 1.627 4.2% 28.3% 13th Payment 1,892,115
9 05/03/17 Wed $29,047,747 $121,662,150 $135,000,000 $83,000,000 1.627 4.8% 31.8% 14th Payment 1,986,721

10 05/06/17 Sat $26,789,943 $134,741,183 $153,000,000 $94,000,000 1.627 4.5% 34.9% 15th Payment 2,086,057
11 05/10/17 Wed $31,911,855 $150,320,769 $170,000,000 $104,500,000 1.627 5.3% 38.3% 16th Payment 2,190,360
12 05/13/17 Sat $29,334,988 $164,642,311 $187,000,000 $114,900,000 1.627 4.9% 41.4% 17th Payment 2,299,878
13 05/17/17 Wed $38,472,932 $183,425,060 $206,000,000 $126,600,000 1.627 6.4% 45.1% 18th Payment 2,414,872
14 05/20/17 Sat $35,058,244 $200,540,735 $229,000,000 $140,700,000 1.627 5.8% 48.3% 19th Payment 2,535,615
15 05/24/17 Wed $45,401,907 $222,706,257 $255,000,000 $156,700,000 1.627 7.5% 52.2% 20th Payment 2,662,396
16 05/27/17 Sat $37,687,612 $241,105,607 $285,000,000 $175,200,000 1.627 6.2% 55.1% 21st Payment 2,795,516
17 05/31/17 Wed $59,635,405 $270,220,020 $310,000,000 $190,500,000 1.627 9.7% 59.5% 22nd Payment 2,935,291
18 06/03/17 Sat $52,574,219 $295,887,114 $349,000,000 $214,500,000 1.627 8.6% 63.0% 23rd Payment 3,082,056
19 06/07/17 Wed $98,398,418 $343,925,895 $403,000,000 $247,700,000 1.627 15.5% 68.7% 24th Payment 3,236,159
20 06/10/17 Sat $75,181,134 $380,629,839 $475,000,000 $291,900,000 1.627 12.1% 72.5% 25th Payment 3,397,967
21 06/14/17 Wed $142,677,707 $450,286,072 $465,000,000 $285,802,090 1.627 21.7% 78.5% 26th Payment 3,567,865

22 06/17/17 Sat $87,871,709 $493,185,642 $390,000,000 $239,704,978 1.627 14.0% 81.5% 27th Payment 3,746,258
23 06/21/17 Wed $210,164,262 $595,789,273 $422,000,000 $259,400,000 1.627 30.2% 87.1% 28th Payment 3,933,571
24 06/24/17 Sat $171,349,832 $679,443,434 $478,000,000 $293,800,000 1.627 25.4% 90.3% 29th Payment 4,130,250
25 06/28/17 Wed $420,328,524 $884,650,697 $570,000,000 $350,300,000 1.627 51.3% 95.3% 30th Payment 4,336,762
26 07/01/17 Sat $325,564,681 $0 $505,000,001 $310,387,216 1.627 42.7% 97.3%

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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